
Time Draw Home - Away Score Issue

Sun 26/11/2023 Nottinghamshire League 2023-2024 Ladies Division 3 Arboretum Ladies 2 - Beeston Braves Ladies 1 0-9 Arb 2 pairs

Sun 11/02/2024 Nottinghamshire League 2023-2024 Mixed Division 5 Radcliffe Knights Mixed 1 - Beeston Braves Mixed 2 6-3 BB 2 pairs

Fri 15/12/2023 Nottinghamshire League 2023-2024 Mens Division 2 Carlton Mens 2 - Beeston Fields Mens 3 8-1 BF 2 Pairs

Thu 21/03/2024 Nottinghamshire League 2023-2024 Mixed Division 1 Forest Mixed 2 - Beeston Fields Mixed 4 9-0 BF 2 Pairs

Mon 18/03/2024 Nottinghamshire League 2023-2024 Mixed Division 4 Safari Badminton Mixed 1 - Beeston Fields Mixed 5 4-5* BF 2 Pairs

Fri 01/03/2024 Nottinghamshire League 2023-2024 Ladies Premier Beeston Fields Ladies 2 - Bingham Ladies 1 7-2 BF 2 pairs

Wed 20/03/2024 Nottinghamshire League 2023-2024 Mixed Premier Bingham Mixed 2 - Beeston Fields Mixed 2 1-8 Bing 2 Pairs

Wed 13/03/2024 Nottinghamshire League 2023-2024 Mixed Division 2 Bingham Mixed 3 - Bilborough Mixed 2 9-0 Bing 2 Pairs

Sun 12/11/2023 Nottinghamshire League 2023-2024 Ladies Premier Bingham Ladies 2 - Bingham Ladies 1 0-9 Bing 2 Pairs

Thu 02/11/2023 Nottinghamshire League 2023-2024 Mens Division 1 Forest Mens 2 - Bingham Mens 2 9-0 Bing 2 Pairs

Sun 17/03/2024 Nottinghamshire League 2023-2024 Mens Division 1 Southwell Mens 1 - Bingham Mens 2 6-3 Bing 2 Pairs

Wed 27/03/2024 Nottinghamshire League 2023-2024 Ladies Premier Mansfield Oaktree Ladies 1 Bingham Ladies 2 8-1 Bing 2 Pairs

Sun 10/03/2024 Nottinghamshire League 2023-2024 Mens Division 6 Radcliffe Knights Mens 2 - David Lloyd Aspley Mens 3 2-7 DL 2 pairs

Fri 22/03/2024 Nottinghamshire League 2023-2024 Mens Division 6 David Lloyd Aspley Mens 3 - Forest Mens 4 2-7 DL 2 pairs

Sun 10/03/2024 Nottinghamshire League 2023-2024 Mixed Division 5 Radcliffe Knights Mixed 1 - Forest Mixed 3 2-7 For 2 pairs

Wed 07/02/2024 Nottinghamshire League 2023-2024 Ladies Premier Bingham Ladies 2 - Forest Ladies 1 6-3 For 2 pairs Lorry

Wed 13/03/2024 Nottinghamshire League 2023-2024 Ladies Premier Mansfield Oaktree Ladies 1 - Mapperley Park Ladies 1 6-3 Map 2 pairs

Mon 02/10/2023 Nottinghamshire League 2023-2024 Ladies Division 1 Mapperley Park Ladies 2 - Mapperley Park Ladies 3 6-3 Map 2 pairs


